
Health Board/Employing Organisation Work email  

NHS Ayrshire & Arran Joanne Anderson joanne.anderson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Ayrshire & Arran James Hill james.hill@aapct.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Ayrshire and Arran Barbara McFadzean barbara.mcfadzean@aapct.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Ayrshire & Arran  Brigid McMaster 

(retired) 

brigidmcmaster55@gmail.com 

NHS Ayrshire & Arran Gayle Ridge gayle.ridge@aapct.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Ayrshire & Arran Elaine Wilson Elaine.Wilson4@aapct.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Borders Delia Howlett delia.howlett@borders.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Borders Andrea Johnston andrea.johnstone@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Borders Fiona Mason Fiona.mason@borders.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Borders Rachel Pulman Rachel.pulman@borders.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Keara Farrell keara.farrell1@nhs.net 

 

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Kelvin Frew kfrew@nhs.net  

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Jeanie Gallacher jeaniegallacher@nhs.net  

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Hazel  Hamilton hazel.hamilton@nhs.net  

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Emma Visca emma.visca@nhs.net 

 

NHS Dumfries and 

Galloway 

Sally Walton sally.bell@nhs.net 

 

NHS Fife Claire Adamson claire.adamson1@nhs.net 

NHS Fife Polly Buchanan pbuchanan1@nhs.net  

NHS Fife Lyndsey Forsyth Lyndsey.forsyth@nhs.net  

NHS Fife Jen Grant Jennifergrant1@nhs.net  

NHS Fife Gerry Hastie ghastie@nhs.net  

NHS Fife Mary Kinninmonth marykinninmonth1@nhs.net  

NHS Fife Gemma MacDonald g.macdonald2@nhs.net  

NHS Forth Valley Joan Gracie Joan.gracie@nhs.net  

NHS Forth Valley Gabriela Maxwell gabriela.maxwell@nhs.net  

NHS Forth Valley Margaret-Ann 

Williamson 

margaretann.williamson@nhs.net  

NHS Forth Valley Debbie Wishart Deborah.wishart@nhs.net  

NHS Grampian Lisa Benson lisa.benson3@nhs.net 

NHS Grampian Kirsteen Coady kirsteen.coady@nhs.net  

NHS Grampian Nikki Forsyth nichola.forsyth@nhs.net  

NHS Grampian Ally Lister alister@nhs.net  

NHS Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde 

Hilary Alba hilary.alba@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde 

Anne Burns  anne.burns3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde  

Lorna Dhami lorna.dhami@nhs.net 

NHS Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde 

Karen Drummond Karen.Drummond2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

 

NHS Greater Glasgow and Julie Fitzpatrick Julie.fitzpatrick@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
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Clyde 

NHS Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde 

Elizabeth Gillespie elizabeth.gillespie@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Greater Glasgow & 

Clyde 

Brenda Kirk Brenda.kirk@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Greater Glasgow & 

Clyde 

Fiona Ralph fiona.ralph@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Greater Glasgow & 

Clyde 

Madeline Wilson Madeline.Wilson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Highland Michelle Duffy michelle.duffy@nhs.net  

NHS Highland Julie Lennon Julie.lennon5@nhs.net  

NHS Highland Anne Maclean anne.maclean6@nhs.net 

NHS Highland Kitty Millar kittymillar@nhs.net 

NHS Highland Cathanna Smith cathanna.smith@nhs.net  

NHS Highland Joanna Taylor joanna.taylor7@nhs.net  

NHS Highland Maggie Wilkieson maggie.wilkieson@nhs.net  

NHS Lanarkshire Kelly Frame Kelly.Frame@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Lanarkshire Christina Guinnane Christina.guinane@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Lothian Tracey Clusker Tracey.clusker@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Lothian Jess Davidson Jessica.davidson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Lothian Kirsten Kernaghan Kirsten.kernaghan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

NHS Lothian Inger McGowan Inger.McGowan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Lothian Karen Ritchie Karen.ritchie@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

NHS Orkney Moira Flett moira.flett@nhs.net  

NHS Orkney Ian  Hall Ian.hall1@nhs.net  

NHS Orkney Inga Pirie inga.pirie@nhs.net 

NHS Shetland Steve Mullay stephen.mullay@nhs.net  

NHS Shetland Keri Ratter keriratter@nhs.net  

NHS Shetland Clare  Stiles clare.stiles@nhs.net  

NHS Tayside Lindsey Griffin lindsey.griffin@nhs.net  

NHS Tayside Keri Hollis keri.hollis@nhs.net  

NHS Tayside Oonagh McPherson oonaghmcpherson@nhs.net 

NHS Tayside Lesley  Paterson lesleypaterson@nhs.net  

NHS Western Isles Annie-Theresa 

Macdonald 

annie.macdonald5@nhs.net 

 

NHS Western Isles Coleen Mcleod coleenmcleod@nhs.net  

NHS Western Isles Rachel Morrison rachelmorrison2@nhs.net 

NHS Western Isles Debra Vickers debra.vickers@nhs.net  

Advinia Healthcare Kate McConville clinicalservicesmgr.norwood@advinia.co.uk  

Ardgowan Hospice Alison Bunce Alison.bunce@ardhosp.co.uk  

CHAS Caroline Porter carolineporter@chas.org.uk  

Coast Health Gill Dennes gill.dennes@nhs.net 

Erskine Lorraine Haining lorraine.haining@erskine.org.uk  

Erskine Pauline McIntyre pauline.mcintyre@erskine.org.uk  

Erskine Lesley Wylie lesley.wylie@erskine.org.uk 

Royal Blind Nicola Dow Nicola.dow@royalblind.org 

QMU Julie Churchill JChurchill@qmu.ac.uk  

Queen’s House (Kelso) Ltd Jane Douglas jane@queenshousehome.co.uk  

Scottish Government Elizabeth Smith elizabethsmith1@nhs.net  

Steeple Church, Dundee Rachel McReady rmcready@nhs.net  
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